SHERIFF SALE LIST

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales

start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #

CJ-2023-373
CJ-2024-75
CJ-2023-449
CJ-2024-467
CJ-2025-105
CJ-2024-450
CJ-2025-12
CJ-2023-390
CJ-2025-3
CJ-2019-286

NAME

GRAY
LANKFORD
STERLING
SNIDER
DRYWATER
NUTTER
LEWIS
DUVALL
THAO
VINSON

ADDRESS

25511 E 350 RD

34263 S 4200 RD

8250 OVERLOOK TRAIL
12 1ST ST NE

14099 S WILLOW DRIVE
225 WALNUT ST

323 E LAYTON ST
10652 E BIRCH ST
14042 S CRESTVIEW RD
458 HEATHER RD

CITY

CHELSEA
INOLA
CLMR
INOLA
OOLOGAH
OOLOGAH
CHELSEA
CLAREMORE
OOLOGAH
INOLA

APPRAISAL

225,000

95,000
250,000
150,000

50,000
215,000
180,000
210,000
140,000
110,000

DATE

3-Jul

3-Jul

3-Jul
10-Jul
17-Jul
17-Jul
24-)ul
31-Jul
31-Jul
31-Jul






